CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS
BELLEVUE RECREATION CENTER

PICTURE DAY- Saturday, February 1, 2025 SCHEDULE T.B.A.
REMINDER-Baseball and Girls Softball Registration begins February 1, 2025

CHARACTER COUNTS! BE A GOOD SPORT AND HAVE FUN!

Juniors 2025
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——— (323) 664-2468
YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE
JUNIOR DIVISION AGES 2009-2011
WINTER SCHEDULE 2025
HOME TEAM WEARS WHITE JERSEY
REVISED SCHEDULE 1/13/25
Teams/Coaches
BRUINS: Rene Espinoza LAKERS: Oscar Espana
CAVS: AJ/Miles CELTICS: DeJuan Martin
Sunday, January 19, 2025 ___Sunday, February 16, 2025
TIME VISITOR HOME TIME VISITOR HOME
10:00am |  Cavs Bruins 2:00 pm Lakers Celtics
11:00 am Lakers Celtics 3:00 pm Cavs Bruins
' Sunday, January 26, 2025 Thursday, February 20, 2025
TIME VISITOR HOME TIME VISITOR HOME
12:00 pm Celtics Cavs 7:30 pm Bruins Lakers
1:00 pm Bruins Lakers 8:30 pm Celtics Cavs
___Thursday, January 30, 2025 Sunday, February 23, 2025
TIME VISITOR HOME TIME VISITOR HOME
7:30 pm Celtics Bruins 2:00 pm Cavs Lakers
8:30 pm Cavs Lakers 3:00 pm Celtics Bruins
Sunday, February 2, 2025 ___ Playoffs: Thursday, February 27, 2025
TIME VISITOR HOME TIME VISITOR HOME GAME
12:00 pm Bruins Cavs 5:30 pm 4 1 1
1:00 pm Celtics Lakers 6:30 pm 3 2 2
Thursday, February 6,2025 Championship: Saturday March 1, 2025
TIME VISITOR HOME TIME VISITOR HOME
7:30 pm Cavs Celtics 4pm | WINNER GAME 2 | WINNER GAME 1
' 8:30 pm Lakers Bruins
_ Thursday, February 13, 2025
TIME VISITOR HOME
7:30 pm Bruins Celtics
8:30 pm Lakers Cavs




